SOUNDPROOF
SERVER
CABINETS
ACAB12UA, ACAB24UA, ACAB42UA
TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 00800.2255.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.EU
DATA SHEET
2 00800.2255.2269 BLACKBOX.EU
INTRODUCTION

mission-critical applications. Black Box is dedicated to deliver-
ing superior project engineering, technical support,
and customer service you can rely on for your most critical
operations.
Every day, our customers trust us to design, integrate, and main-
tain reliable control room solutions for broadcasting,
post-production, stadiums & arenas, medical, air traffic control,
oil & gas, government & military, and utility industries. Leave the
tech to us and our comprehensive technology solutions will
deliver secure connections, fast-response
times, real-time collaboration and more.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
Soundproof Cabinets
Active
12U ACAB12UA
24U ACAB24UA
42U ACAB42UA
Cabinet/Rack Accessories
Vertical Cable Tray
12U x 200 m for 12U Soundproof Cabinet ACAB12UVCTRAY
24U x 200 m for 24U Soundproof Cabinet ACAB24UVCTRAY
42U x 200 m for 42U Soundproof Cabinet ACAB42UVCTRAY
Extra Retrofit Cable Entry System ACABCENTRY
42U Cable Trunking Pair ACAB42UTRUNK
Rear Extension Kit
For 12U Soundproof Cabinet ACAB12UREXT
For 24U Soundproof Cabinet ACAB24UREXT
For 42U Soundproof Cabinet ACAB42UREXT
IP54 Upgrade
For 12U Soundproof Cabinet ACAB12IP54UPG
For 24U Soundproof Cabinet ACAB24IP54UPG
For 42U Soundproof Cabinet ACAB42IP54UPG
Cabinet Bonding Kit ACABACTBOND
Dust Filter
12U ACAB12UDUST
24U ACAB24UDUST
42U ACAB42UDUST
Quick Fitting Blank Panel
1U ACAB1UBLANK
2U ACAB2UBLANK
3U ACAB3UBLANK